web www.bnthermic.co.uk email sales@bnthermic.co.uk tel 01293 547361 fax 01293 5314324
UN
DE
RF
LO
OR
 H
EA

UNDERFLOOR HEATING
Size of Mat
The	objective	is	generally	to	cover	as	high	a	percentage	of	the	free	floor	area	as	possible.		The	free	floor	area	is	defined
as	the	floor	area	not	occupied	by	permanent	fixtures	such	as	kitchen	cabinets	and	shower	trays.
As	a	rule	of	thumb,	we	suggest	selecting	a	mat	with	total	area	approximately	10%	less	than	the	total	free	floor	area.
This	will	allow	for	perimeter	spacing	and	ensure	easy	installation
Large Rooms
For	large	rooms	it	is	common	practice	to	use	more	than	one	heating	mat.		In	these	circumstances	there	is	a	choice
of	subdividing	the	room	into	separate	zones	each	controlled	by	its	own	thermostat	or	connecting	the	heating	mats
together	electrically	in	parallel	and	using	a	single	thermostat.		When	controlling	more	than	one	heating	mat	from	a
single	thermostat	it	may	be	necessary	to	incorporate	a	contactor	into	the	control	circuit.		Alternatively,	BN	Thermic's
Wireless	Control	System	allows	several	heating	mats	to	be	controlled	without	a	contactor	(see	page	14)
M Series Standard Density Mats (150W/m²) - Specifications
Model Heated Area (m²) Mat Size (m) kW Weight (kg)
M150-005 0.5 1.0	x	0.5 0.07 0.7
M150-010 1.0 2.0	x	0.5 0.15 1.4
M150-015 1.5 3.0	x	0.5 0.22 2.1
M150-020 2.0 4.0	x	0.5 0.30 2.8
M150-025 2.5 5.0	x	0.5 0.37 3.5
M150-030 3.0 6.0	x	0.5 0.45 4.2
M150-035 3.5 7.0	x	0.5 0.52 4.9
M150-040 4.0 8.0	x	0.5 0.60 5.6
M150-050 5.0 10	x	0.5 0.75 7.0
M150-060 6.0 12	x	0.5 0.90 8.4
M150-070 7.0 14	x	0.5 1.05 9.8
M150-080 8.0 16	x	0.5 1.20 11.2
M150-090 9.0 18	x	0.5 1.35 12.6
M150-100 10 20	x	0.5 1.50 14.0
M150-110 11 22	x	0.5 1.65 15.4
M150-120 12 24	x	0.5 1.80 16.8
High Density Mats (200W/m²) - Specifications
Recommended	for	Conservatories
Model Heated Area (m²) Mat Size (m) kW Weight (kg)
M200-010 1.0 2.0	x	0.5 0.20 1.4
M200-020 2.0 4.0	x	0.5 0.40 2.8
M200-030 3.0 6.0	x	0.5 0.60 4.2
M200-040 4.0 8.0	x	0.5 0.80 5.6
M200-050 5.0 10	x	0.5 1.00 7.0
M200-060 6.0 12	x	0.5 1.20 8.4
M200-070 7.0 14	x	0.5 1.40 9.8
M200-080 8.0 16	x	0.5 1.60 11.2
M200-090 9.0 18	x	0.5 1.80 12.6
M200-100 10 20	x	0.5 2.00 14.0
FOR THERMOSTATS, INSULATION AND OTHER ACCESSORIES - See PAGES 13-16